Ver 4, 1/13/2020
©APIC Corporation 2018. All rights reserved.
Turnkey Tabletop
CW Laser Drive Module
Part #LN-WLxx-RIN-Pxx
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Simple turnkey operation with factory presets
 Low-noise circuit designed to optimize laser

Monitor PD VPD 0 2 2.5 V
TEC Set Temp Tset 15 20 25 °C Factory Set Point (typical)
TEC Adjust Voltage VTset 0 2.2 4.5 V Factory Set Point (typical)
Laser Current
Adjust Voltage
VLset 0 2 2.2 V Factory Set Point
Supply Voltage Vdrive 4.75 5 5.25 V
Current Draw Idrive   2.8 A Maximum draw at 75° C
3
  ©APIC Corporation 2018. All rights reserved.
Turnkey Tabletop CW Laser Drive Module
LASERS AVAILABLE FOR INTEGRATION INTO THE TABLETOP DRIVE MODULE
The following lasers are available for integration into the tabletop drive module; performance will be
identical to the laser employed within the tabletop module:
Tabletop Model Laser Model Number Description
LN-1550-165-40 AL-40-1550-165-1-APC CW 40 mW Laser; -165 RIN up to 10 GHz
LN-1550-165-60 AL-60-1550-165-1-APC CW 60 mW Laser; -165 RIN up to 10 GHz
LN-1550-165-80 AL-80-1550-165-1-APC CW 80 mW Laser; -165 RIN up to 10 GHz
LN-1550-165-100 AL-100-1550-165-1-APC CW 100 mW Laser; -165 RIN up to 10 GHz
LN-1550-168-80 CWL-80-1550-168-20-1-APC CW 80 mW Laser; -168 RIN to ~ 20 GHz
LN-1550-168-100 CWL-100-1550-168-20-1-APC CW 100 mW Laser; -168 RIN to ~ 20 GHz
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Symbol Minimum Maximum Units Condition/Comments
Height H  22 mm
Area A  87 x 75 mm2